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Shreedhar  K.C.25369391 ADDCATEGORY135900 BSanta Bahadur  K.C

Dinesh Bahadur Nepali27850332 ADDCATEGORY4/9 BBhim Bahadur Nepali

Bharat Rana Bhat43797793 ADDCATEGORY63167 BBishonath  Ranabhat

Ananda  Poudel45349814 ADDCATEGORY461023/396 BDinanath  Poudel

RITENDRA THAPA MAGAR50041485 ADDCATEGORY46-01-69-05547 BResham Bahadur Thapa

SAJAN  PARIYAR50050976 ADDCATEGORY46-01-70-01152 BGanga Bahadur Pariyar

PARINA  K.C.53930697 ADDCATEGORY461001/17606 BKriti Bahadur K.C.

SACHIN  THAPA56965228 ADDCATEGORY421007/89380 BTej Bahadur Thapa

Aditya  Baral58862589 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-10763 BAananda Prasad Baral

BIJAY  K.C.601399010 ADDCATEGORY461023/599 BGyan Bahadur K.C.

SANDEEP  DAS604635211 ADDCATEGORY341022/6847 BRam Bilash Das

Yagya Prasad Lamichhane611458412 ADDCATEGORY25646 B
Tanka Prasad
Lamichhane

Manish  Ramdam638308313 ADDCATEGORY461020/1086 B
Bir Bahadur
Bishwokarma

RAM BAHADUR RANA651871614 ADDCATEGORY641028/82804 BDal B. Rana Chhetri

INDRA BAHADUR GHARTI667069415 ADDCATEGORY2460 BUdaya Bahadur Gharti

SANJAYA  GHIMIRE674966516 ADDCATEGORY46-02-74-01844 BChandra Kanta Ghimire

ANUPAMA  KOIRALA678566017 ADDCATEGORY46-01-72-02291 BBishnu  Koirala

PRAMILA  BANIYA693855518 ADDCATEGORY164302 BBhoj Bahadur Baniya

JESIM  SARU693866819 ADDCATEGORY46-02-73-02380 BKhamba Bahadur Saru

KRIPA  LAMICHHANE693904220 ADDCATEGORY46-01-74-03226 BBalram  Lamichhane

PAWAN  PANDEY701110321 ADDCATEGORY42-02-73-00969 BGita M. Pandey

Ashmita  Chhimal706327022 ADDCATEGORY43-01-73-03482 BShiva Chandra Chhimal

Dilip  Thapa713054623 ADDCATEGORY672002/45719 BKrishna Bahadur Thapa
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BIRAT DEV POUDEL716986224 ADDCATEGORY46-01-75-00116 BHari  Dhungana (Poudel)

Durga  Koirala731411925 ADDCATEGORY461001/16173 BAtma Prasad Koirala

LOKMAYA GC BHETAL731764126 ADDCATEGORY196503 B
Ram Bahadur Gharti
chhetri

BIMAL  RAI744129927 ADDCATEGORY451023/9654 BKedar Bahadur Rai

MOHAN  PARIYAR747758128 ADDCATEGORY108589 BRaj Kumar Pariyar

SUSMA  KC750071929 ADDCATEGORY42-02-75-03268 BKrishna Bahadur KC

NIRAJ  GURUNG751069830 ADDCATEGORY46-01-70-08217 BManbahadur  Gurung

AAKASH  CHHETRI756794931 ADDCATEGORY422013/1190 BTara Bahadur Chhetri

KUSUM  GURUNG761113032 ADDCATEGORY46-01-76-03079 B
MOHAN SINGH
GURUNG

Amarjit  Sunar764404533 ADDCATEGORY46-01-76-03223 BTuman Singh Sunar

Damodar  Thapa769105734 ADDCATEGORY43-01-72-06400 BYam Bdr Thapa

Indra Kala Giri Thakuri769249335 ADDCATEGORY
42-01-69-02215-
2358 BArjun Kumar Thakuri

Dhan Bahadur Thapa Magar775005236 ADDCATEGORY46-01-71-05557 BNar Bahadur Thapa

Prajwal  Shrestha786949137 ADDCATEGORY26-01-75-04924 B
Krishna Bahadur
Shrestha

Nisha  Chhimal792329538 ADDCATEGORY431002/11855 BShivachandra  Chhimal

Manju Kumari Rimal Baral802835239 ADDCATEGORY78237-Syangja BMaheshwor  Rimal

mhadab  gautam808628440 ADDCATEGORY372013/63354 Bbed prasad gautam

Shweta  Koirala819894441 ADDCATEGORY19-02-71-03065 BMin Prasad Koirala

manilal  Bk831899042 ADDCATEGORY146633 BLal Bahadur Bishokarma

bishnu prasad lamsal835496943 ADDCATEGORY43001 Bresham lal lamsal

manoj  thapa841208544 ADDCATEGORY167525 B
gopal bahadur thapa
chhetri

Gaurav  Khanal850534945 ADDCATEGORY39-01-69-019999 BGiridhari  Khanal

Suraj  Prakash853029846 ADDCATEGORY422033/37962 B
Krishna  Prasad Sharma
(Arjyal)

Sagar  Gautam856229947 ADDCATEGORY46-01-78-00947 BDhakaram  Gautam

Prashant  Thapa857139848 ADDCATEGORY42-01-76-01103 BBhol Bahadur Thapa

Umit  Gurung858920249 ADDCATEGORY43-01-77-04577 BDil Bahadur Gurung

Isha  Adhikari900463450 ADDCATEGORY46-01-78-02330 BPushparaj  Adhikari
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Dipak  Lamichhane902093851 ADDCATEGORY51-01-78-02854 B
Bishnu prasad
Lamichhane

Arju  Sunar906833252 ADDCATEGORY46-02-79-01251 BGyan bahadur sunar

rabin kumar shrestha911431953 ADDCATEGORY1024/24203 Bchandra kumar shrestha

Sarina  Pokhrel912140754 ADDCATEGORY42-01-78-01004 BKalpana  Pokhrel

Pratik  Rawat913634855 ADDCATEGORY43-01-79-07512 BNetra bahadur rawat

Ishor Bahadur Thapa914521756 ADDCATEGORY2296 BJagat bahadur Thapa

Jaymang  Gurung915415257 ADDCATEGORY48-01-76-00148 BJhyang Chesa Gurung

Bhuwan  Thapa924046958 ADDCATEGORY50-01-75-03360 B
PADAM BAHADUR
THAPA

Kushal  Chhantyal928479659 ADDCATEGORY49-01-78-03825 BHom Bahadur chhantyal

Sanjaya  Poudel929034860 ADDCATEGORY51-02-79-000496 BKamal Prasad Poudel

Ramita  Paudel929036161 ADDCATEGORY170693 BRamanath  Paudel

Nishan  Nepali934197062 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-08379 BBir Bahadur Sarki

Sunil  Bk935130863 ADDCATEGORY42-01-76-02216 BTil Bahadur Bk

Riwaz  Basel940545364 ADDCATEGORY42-02-79-01219 BTek Bahadur Basel

Sobij  Bhandari941539865 ADDCATEGORY46-02-79-02309 B
Bishnu Bahadur
Bhandari

Arun  Gharti941762866 ADDCATEGORY42-01-75-03218 BDill Bahadur Gharti

Sangam  KC942407367 ADDCATEGORY51-01-79-01903 BGanesh Bahadur Kc

laxman  rimal943335868 ADDCATEGORY51-01-80-00601 BJhalak Prasad Rimal

Sushant  Darnal945446869 ADDCATEGORY46-01-80-02032 BChandra Bahadur Darnal

Dikpal  Adhikari945814670 ADDCATEGORY46-02-80-00629 BYek Narayen Adhikari

ANUP  THAPA957241571 ADDCATEGORY43-01-80-04267 BArjun  Thapa

SAMIR  PARIYAR959148772 ADDCATEGORY175494 BSesh Bahadur Pariyar

SIRJAN  THAPA963197173 ADDCATEGORY49-01-79-01815 Bammar bahadur thapa

PREETI  GHARTI MAGAR963204474 ADDCATEGORY52-06-74-00821 B
Rai Bahadur Gharti
Magar

SUNNY  KUMAR964514375 ADDCATEGORYPKR-753/2020 BNiranjan  Prasad

SUJAN  KUNWAR973036476 ADDCATEGORY42-01-69-01202 B
Shadakhar Kunwar
Thapa

PRAKRITI  SHRESTHA981141777 ADDCATEGORY46-01-79-08012 BBishnu Kumar Shrestha
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SNEHA  ITANI981321578 ADDCATEGORY26-01-76-04152 BHemlal  Itani

RUBINA  GHIMIRE982285879 ADDCATEGORY51-01-80-02819 BRamesh Bahadur B K

SAMMAN  LAMICHHANE987971680 ADDCATEGORY46-01-81-01434 BRabin  Lamichhane

DIPESH  PARIYAR988070081 ADDCATEGORY46-01-81-00272 BGaje  Damai

GOMBO TSERING GURUNG990956182 ADDCATEGORY48-02-80-00046 BTae Aangya Gurung

RIWAJ  THAPA994534683 ADDCATEGORY42-01-79-01913 Braj kumar thapa

NIRJAN  BOHORA1004029384 ADDCATEGORY50-01-80-04772 Bkale  bohora

BIBASH  SAPKOTA1005753185 ADDCATEGORY46-02-79-02437 BPrakash  Sapkota

UPAMA  KC1005818086 ADDCATEGORY46-01-81-06377 BKhem Bahadur Kc

BINOD  BK1007002287 ADDCATEGORY46-01-78-04806 B
santosh bahadur
bishwokarma

BISHAL  GAYAK1009025688 ADDCATEGORY46-01-72-06839 BKRISHNAJI  GAYAK

YANGJIN LHAMO GURUNG1011190589 ADDCATEGORY48-01-81-00109 BPema Angya Gurung

RAJ KUMAR BK1011563190 ADDCATEGORY431006/112 Bkoshi ram bk

JHAG BAHADUR GURUNG1016042591 ADDCATEGORY42-01-71-01489 BGupta Bahadur Gurung

SANDESH  BARAL1030365292 ADDCATEGORY42-01-78-03492 BNetra Prasad Baral

DIVYA  NEPAL1031849093 ADDCATEGORY271060/56657 BLok prasad Nepal

PUNAM  SIGDEL1048067794 ADDCATEGORY39-01-72-06154 BKul Prasad Sigdel

MILAN  G C1049755495 ADDCATEGORY46-01-72-06482 BRudra Bahadur Bhujel

SANTOSH KUMAR THAPA1050861196 ADDCATEGORY25993 B
JAGAT BAHADUR
THAPA

PRATIK  KAFLE1052007597 ADDCATEGORY42-02-81-02583 BKrishna Raj Kafle

AASHISH  THAPA1055528998 ADDCATEGORY36-01-75-04122 B
Ajaya Singh  Thapa
magar

ABHAY  OJHAIYA1056964799 ADDCATEGORY34-02-82-01287 BUmesh Ojhaiya Tharu

Page 4 of 4
Verified By

Signature

:

:


